
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV TAX
RELEASE; Name= LAVINE EUGENE M;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201806190002
16560

06/19/2018
10:03:57

LAVINE
EUGENE M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20171228000
462150

201806190002
16550

06/19/2018
10:03:56

LAVINE
EUGENE M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20171228000
462160

201806190002
16570

06/19/2018
10:03:58

LAVINE
EUGENE M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20171228000
462010

202404040000
94260

04/04/2024
11:46:55

LAVINE
EUGENE M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20210318000
135320

202209070003
47830

09/07/2022
08:26:32

LAVINE
EUGENE M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20210318000
135310


