Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE; Name= LAVINE EUGENE M;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201806190002 16560	06/19/2018 10:03:57	LAVINE EUGENE M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20171228000 462150	
201806190002 16550	06/19/2018 10:03:56	LAVINE EUGENE M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20171228000 462160	
	06/19/2018 10:03:58	LAVINE EUGENE M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20171228000 462010	
	04/04/2024 11:46:55	LAVINE EUGENE M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20210318000 135320	
202209070003 47830	09/07/2022 08:26:32	LAVINE EUGENE M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20210318000 135310	